Wyoming Area Secondary Center

20 Memorial Street
Exeter, PA 18643-2698
School Phone: 570-655-2836 x 2301

SCHEDULE 2014 - 2015 Boys Varsity Football

Day
Sat

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Sat

Fri

Sat

Fri

Fri

Fri

Date
08/16

08/22

08/29

09/05

09/12

09/19

09/27

10/03

10/11

10/17

10/24

10/31

Time

10:00am

7:00pm

7:00pm

7:00pm

7:00pm

7:00pm

7:00pm

7:00pm

2:00pm

7:00pm

7:00pm

7:00pm

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

@

Opponent(s)
HAZLETON AREA (s)

MEYERS (s)

Wyoming Valley West

Scranton Preparatory School

North Pocono

TUNKHANNOCK AREA

CRESTWOOD

Berwick Area

DALLAS

COUGHLIN

Wallenpaupack Area

PITTSTON AREA

Title

125 Boston Avenue
West Pittston 18643

165 N. Gates Avenue,
Kingston 18704

125 Boston Avenue,
West Pittston 18643

125 Boston Avenue,
West Pittston 18643

125 Boston Avenue,
West Pittston 18643

281 S. Mountain Bivd.,
Mttop 18707

1199 Mulberry Street,
Berwick 18603

2030 Conyngham
Avenue, Dallas 18612

125 Boston Avenue,
West Pittston 18643

125 Boston Avenue,
West Pittston 18643

5 Stout Street,
Pittston 18640

Location

WYOMING AREA
STADIUM

WYOMING AREA
STADIUM

SPARTAN FIELD
KINGSTON

WYOMING AREA
STADIUM

WYOMING AREA
STADIUM

WYOMING AREA
STADIUM

CRESTWOOD HS/MS
COMPLEX

CRISPIN FIELD

DALLAS HS

WYOMING AREA

STADIUM

WYOMING AREA
STADIUM

PITTSTON AREA HIGH
SCHOOL

Information is not guaranteed for accuracy. Please check schedulestar.com for event updates.

10of1

Score



