## **Wyoming Area Secondary Center**

20 Memorial Street Exeter, PA 18643-2698 School Phone: 570-655-2836 x 2301



## **SCHEDULE 2014 - 2015 Boys Varsity Football**

Day	Date	Time	Opponent(s)	Title	Location	Score
Sat	08/16	10:00am	vs HAZLETON AREA (s)		WYOMING AREA STADIUM	
Fri	08/22	7:00pm	vs MEYERS (s)	125 Boston Avenue West Pittston 18643	WYOMING AREA STADIUM	
Fri	08/29	7:00pm	@ Wyoming Valley West	165 N. Gates Avenue, Kingston 18704	SPARTAN FIELD KINGSTON	
Fri	09/05	7:00pm	vs Scranton Preparatory School	125 Boston Avenue, West Pittston 18643	WYOMING AREA STADIUM	
Fri	09/12	7:00pm	vs North Pocono	125 Boston Avenue, West Pittston 18643	WYOMING AREA STADIUM	
Fri	09/19	7:00pm	vs TUNKHANNOCK AREA	125 Boston Avenue, West Pittston 18643	WYOMING AREA STADIUM	
Sat	09/27	7:00pm	@ CRESTWOOD	281 S. Mountain Blvd. Mttop 18707	, CRESTWOOD HS/MS COMPLEX	
Fri	10/03	7:00pm	@ Berwick Area	1199 Mulberry Street, Berwick 18603	CRISPIN FIELD	
Sat	10/11	2:00pm	@ DALLAS	2030 Conyngham Avenue, Dallas 18612	DALLAS HS	
Fri	10/17	7:00pm	vs COUGHLIN	125 Boston Avenue, West Pittston 18643	WYOMING AREA STADIUM	
Fri	10/24	7:00pm	vs Wallenpaupack Area	125 Boston Avenue, West Pittston 18643	WYOMING AREA STADIUM	
Fri	10/31	7:00pm	@ PITTSTON AREA	5 Stout Street, Pittston 18640	PITTSTON AREA HIGH SCHOOL	